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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

First
Selectman
Vote for One

Selectman
Vote for Any Two

Town 
Treasurer
Vote for One

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Two

Board of Education
Vote for Any Two

Board of
Assessment

Appeals
Vote for One

Planning and Zoning Commission
Vote for Any Three

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Any Three

Zoning Board of Appeals
Alternates

Vote for Any Two

Regional
Board of
Education
Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATES

WRITE-IN VOTES

    1A

Rand
Curtis 

    1B

    1C

    1D

    2A

Dresser
James van B.

    2B

Kiefer
Katherine

    2C

    2D

    3A

    3B

    3C

    3D

Hurley
Shirley 

    4A

Polhemus
Sarah M.

    4B

    4C

    4D

Kiefer
Mathias 

    5A

Dmytryshak
Carole

    5B

    5C

    5D

    6A

    6B

    6C

    6D

Flint
Michael

    7A

Bayersdorfer
David

    7B

    7C

    7D

    8A

Moon
Keith

    8B

    8C

    8D

Lauretano
Kathy

    9A

Williams
Christian E.

    9B

Hammond, Jr.
J. Dean

    9C

    9D

    10A

Cockerline
Allen

    10B

    10C

    10D

    11A

Schmidt
Fred

    11B

    11C

    11D

    12A

Whalen
Martin

    12B

    12C

    12D

Lauretano
Kathy

    13A

Victory
Stephen J.

    13B

Lloyd
Jeffrey A. 

    13C

    13D

    14A

    14B

    14C

    14D

    15A

    15B

    15C

    15D

    16A

Warner
Eugenie

    16B

    16C

    16D

    17A

    17B

    17C

    17D

    18A

Weigel
Lee

Jennifer

    18B

Miles
Marshall

    18C

    18D


